FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

hk

Hong Kong Investor Relations Association Limited
Announces the Winners of its 15 IR Awards

An Exceptional Who’s Who List of IR Professionals and
Hong Kong Listed Companies are Honored

Hong Kong (May 7, 2015) — Hong Kong Investor Relations Association (HKIRA) today
announced the winners of its inaugural HKIRA 1% Investor Relations Awards (the “Awards”). Guests
from listed companies and the IR profession were present at today’s IR Awards Conference and the
Awards Presentation Ceremony to celebrate the winners’ IR excellence and their dedication to IR best
practice. HKIRA was honored to have Mr. Romnesh Lamba, Co-Head of Global Markets, Hong Kong
Exchanges and Clearing Limited as the keynote speaker for the Award Presentation Ceremony.

In the HKIRA 1% IR Awards, more than 480 nominations in the various award categories have been
received for about 190 Hong Kong listed companies. Over 100 listed companies confirmed
participation, including 32 Large Cap, 36 Mid Cap, 34 Small Cap and 6 IPOs (2 of the IPO companies
are also nominated in Small Cap award categories). Winners are based on voting from domestic and
overseas investment community. More than 340 eligible voters have casted an aggregate of
approximately 4,200 votes for their best choices of IR professionals and companies.

Dr. Eva Chan, Founding Chairman of HKIRA said, “We would like to express our sincere gratitude
to all those who have participated in the HKIRA 1%t Investor Relations Awards, including the
nominators, nominees, voters, panel judges, sponsors and supporting organizations. Their
contribution is essential in making the inaugural launch of the Awards a great success. Following
public nominations in early 2015, and the subsequent online survey, we are proud to announce all of
the winners of the HKIRA 1%t IR Awards. The poll results are truly a vote of confidence from the
investment community for the IR excellence the winners have achieved. We are particularly pleased
to announce that ‘The Link Real Estate Investment Trust’ and ‘Sa Sa International Holdings Limited’
have been selected by the Judging Panel as the recipients of the Overall Best IR Company Awards
in the Large Cap and Mid Cap categories respectively. The Judging Panel concurred to withhold the
Overall Best IR Company Award for Small Cap and looked forward to ongoing efforts in the adoption
of IR best practices by Small Cap companies and the listed companies in Hong Kong as a whole.”

Best IR practice enables listed companies to maintain high standards of corporate governance
through timely and transparent communications with their stakeholders.



She added, “IR industry is a young profession given that it has just emerged in Hong Kong in the
recent decade. We are dedicated in raising the awareness of the importance of IR best practices in
Hong Kong and to promoting the professional development of the IR industry through this Awards.
We value the contribution by IR practitioners that enable higher transparency in investment community
and enhance communications between companies and shareholders. Ultimately, these are essential
in contributing to a more competitive and vibrant Hong Kong stock market.”

Strategic Public Relations Group is proud to be the Official Public Relations Partner and sponsor
for the HKIRA 1 IR Awards.

List of Award Winners

*Arranged in sequence of stock code

1. Best IR Company, Large Cap —

0017 New World Development Company Limited
0027  Galaxy Entertainment Group Limited

0322 Tingyi (Cayman Islands) Holding Corp.
0728 China Telecom Corporation Limited

0823  The Link Real Estate Investment Trust
0992  Lenovo Group Limited

1299  AIA Group Limited

1929  Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited
2007  Country Garden Holdings Company Limited
2018 AAC Technologies Holdings Inc.

2328  PICC Property and Casualty Company Limited

2. Best IR Company, Mid Cap —

0178  Sa Sa International Holdings Limited

0291 China Resources Enterprise, Limited

0315 SmarTone Telecommunications Holdings Limited
0345  Vitasoy International Holdings Limited

0493 GOME Electrical Appliances Holding Limited
0763  ZTE Corporation

0778  Fortune Real Estate Investment Trust

0817  Franshion Properties (China) Limited

2020  Anta Sports Products Limited

3800 GCL-Poly Energy Holdings Limited

3918 NagaCorp Ltd.



Best IR Company, Small Cap —

0198
0210
0268
0520
0690
1200
1314
1368
1628
2618

SMI Holdings Group Limited

Daphne International Holdings Limited

Kingdee International Software Group Company Limited
Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China) Holdings Co., Ltd.
Uni-Bio Science Group Limited

Midland Holdings Limited

Tsui Wah Holdings Limited

Xtep International Holdings Limited

Yuzhou Properties Company Limited

TCL Communication Technology Holdings Limited

Best IR by Chairman/CEOQO, Large Cap —

0012
0101
0823

1929
2319

Henderson Land Development Company Limited  Dr. LEE Shau Kee, GBM

Hang Lung Properties Limited Mr. Ronnie CHAN

The Link Real Estate Investment Trust Mr. Nicholas SALLNOW-SMITH /
Mr. George HONGCHOY

Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited Mr. Kent WONG

China Mengniu Dairy Company Limited Ms. SUN Yiping

Best IR by Chairman/CEO, Mid Cap -

0178
0345
0522
0778
3800

Sa Sa International Holdings Limited Dr. Simon KWOK, BBS, JP
Vitasoy International Holdings Limited Mr. Roberto GUIDETTI
ASM Pacific Technology Limited Mr. LEE Wai Kwong
Fortune Real Estate Investment Trust Ms. Justina CHIU
GCL-Poly Energy Holdings Limited Mr. ZHU Gongshan

Best IR by Chairman/CEO, Small Cap —

0884
1224
1314
2331
2369

CIFI Holdings (Group) Co. Ltd. Mr. LIN Zhong

C C Land Holdings Limited Dr. Peter LAM

Tsui Wah Holdings Limited Mr. LEE Yuen Hong
Li Ning Company Limited Mr. LI Ning
Coolpad Group Limited Mr. GUO Deying

Best IR by CFO, Large Cap —

0027
0823
0992

Galaxy Entertainment Group Limited Mr. Robert DRAKE
The Link Real Estate Investment Trust Mr. Andy CHEUNG
Lenovo Group Limited Mr. WONG Waiming



10.

11.

12.

1929
2018

Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited
AAC Technologies Holdings Inc.

Best IR by CFO, Mid Cap —

0178
0345
0669
3800
3918

Sa Sa International Holdings Limited
Vitasoy International Holdings Limited
Techtronic Industries Co. Ltd.
GCL-Poly Energy Holdings Limited
NagaCorp Ltd.

Best IR by CFO, Small Cap -

0198
0210
0327
0520

1314

SMI Holdings Group Limited

Daphne International Holdings Limited
PAX Global Technology Limited
Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China)
Holdings Co., Ltd.

Tsui Wah Holdings Limited

Best IRO, Large Cap —

0027
0322
0823

1929
2328

Galaxy Entertainment Group Limited
Tingyi (Cayman Islands) Holding Corp.
The Link Real Estate Investment Trust

Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited

PICC Property and Casualty Company Limited

Best IRO, Mid Cap —

0178
0291
0345
3800
3918

Sa Sa International Holdings Limited
China Resources Enterprise Limited
Vitasoy International Holdings Limited
GCL-Poly Energy Holdings Limited
NagaCorp Ltd.

Best IRO, Small Cap -

0268

0520

Kingdee International Software Group
Company Limited

Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China)
Holdings Co., Ltd.

Mr.
Mr.

Dr.
Ms
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

M
M
Mr.
Ms

= =

M

=

Mr.
Ms
Mr.
Ms
Ms
Ms

Ms

Mr.

Ms

Mr.
Mr.

Mr.

Ms

Hamilton CHENG
Richard MOK

Guy LOOK

. Kitty FUNG
Frank CHAN
Charles YEUNG
Philip LEE

. Jeffrey NG
. Jerry LIN

Chris LEE
. Julia ZHAO

. YANG Dong John

Peter CAVENY

. Debbie HO

Hubert CHAK/ Ms. Luna FONG/
. Angela CHENG

. Danita ON

. WANG Jin Yu

. Tiffany CHEUNG
Vincent TSE
. Kitty FUNG

LU Yeung
Gerard CHAI

Branden CHEN

. Hailin ZHAO



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

1200
1628
1980
2618

Midland Holdings Limited Mr. Gordon TSE
Yuzhou Properties Company Limited

Tian Ge Interactive Holdings Limited Mr. Kenneth KE
TCL Communication Technology Ms. Kennis LAU
Holdings Limited

Best IR Company for an IPO —

0520
1980
2111

Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China) Holdings Co., Ltd.
Tian Ge Interactive Holdings Limited
Best Pacific International Holdings Limited

Best IR Presentation Collaterals, Large Cap —

0027
0728
0823
1929
2319

Galaxy Entertainment Group Limited
China Telecom Corporation Limited
The Link Real Estate Investment Trust
Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited
China Mengniu Dairy Company Limited

Best IR Presentation Collaterals, Mid Cap —

0178
0345
0522
0778
2020

Sa Sa International Holdings Limited
Vitasoy International Holdings Limited
ASM Pacific Technology Limited
Fortune Real Estate Investment Trust
Anta Sports Products Limited

Best IR Presentation Collaterals, Small Cap -

0198
0520
0887
1314
2618

SMI Holdings Group Limited

Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China) Holdings Co., Ltd.
Emperor Watch & Jewellery Limited

Tsui Wah Holdings Limited

TCL Communication Technology Holdings Limited

Overall Best IR, Large Cap —

0823 The Link Real Estate Investment Trust

Overall Best IR, Mid Cap —

0178 Sa Sa International Holdings Limited



Judging Panel:

Professor Louis Cheng (Chairman of the Judging Panel)
Professor of Finance, School of Accounting & Finance,

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Professor Raymond W. So

Professor of Finance and Dean, School of Business,

Hang Seng Management College

Mrs. Amy Chan Donati

Managing Director,

EDICO Financial Press Services Limited

Mr. Marcus Sultzer

CEO Asia-Pacific,

EQS Group

Mr. Raphael Ding

Chief Executive,

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants

Ms. Victoria Mio

Co-Head Asia Pacific Equities and Chief Investment Officer China,
Robeco

Ms. Helen Zee

General Committee Member and Chairperson of Membership Services Committee,
The Chamber of Hong Kong Listed Companies

Mr. Frederick Tsang

President

The Hong Kong Society of Financial Analysts

Diamond Sponsor:

EDICO

AASCEN'I'PAI{TNHH Bloomberg | e

Together W

ERME0DRRKRE

Diamond Sponsor & Official Public Relations Partner:

S~ARRG

STRATEGIC PUBLIC RELATIONS GROUP

Gold Sponsor:

W BARCLIAYS [EETIPRO|" EQS.TODAYIR

We Promote Professional Listco Practices

Silver Sponsor:

Corporarr (RIS




IT Supporting Organization:
irasia.com

Investor Relations Asia Pacific

Supporting Organizations:

@ Hong Kong Institute of
CH(_/ CMA@ “zlnuunu ASRFRLR CHARTERED CPA Cemlued Pubh:Ao::oumants @ %}Lﬁlﬁgﬁ = “E“@ %

SECRETARIES The Hong Koog tastinte ofDirecors

LA LA HiTHm

CLLY
338 Py
VESTOR b, .
nuc 10N 1
e R

D @ P HSBC <» I,‘" “ society (\,,,_,,f

About HKIRA

Hong Kong Investor Relations Association (HKIRA) is a professional association comprising IR
practitioners and corporate executives responsible for communications between corporate
management and the investment community. Established in 2008, HKIRA advocates the setting
of international standards in IR education, promotes best IR practices and strives to meet the
professional development needs of those interested in pursuing the investor relations profession.
HKIRA is dedicated to advancing the practice of IR as well as the professional competency and
status of our members. To date, HKIRA has approximately 400 members and most of them are
working for companies primarily listed on the Hong Kong Stock Exchange. HKIRA’s membership
profile covers a wide spectrum of professions from IR, finance, accounting, company secretarial
to corporate investment roles. It consists of executives at various stages of their career, including
the top executives from the IR professional and also the C-level management of listed companies.

For more information about HKIRA, please visit www.hkira.com.

Media enquiries:

Strategic Public Relations Group

Keris Leung / Stephanie Liu / Hera He

Tel: +852 2864 4863 / 2864 4852 / 2114 4987

Email: keris.leung@sprg.com.hk / stephanie.liu@sprg.com.hk / hera.he @sprg.com.hk
Website: www.sprg.asia



http://www.hkira.com/
mailto:keris.leung@sprg.com.hk
mailto:stephanie.liu@sprg.com.hk
mailto:hera.he@sprg.com.hk
http://www.sprg.asia/

