FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Hong Kong Investor Relations Association Limited Announces the Winners of its 1st IR Awards

An Exceptional Who's Who List of IR Professionals and Hong Kong Listed Companies are Honored

Hong Kong (May 7, 2015) – Hong Kong Investor Relations Association (HKIRA) today announced the winners of its inaugural HKIRA 1st Investor Relations Awards (the "Awards"). Guests from listed companies and the IR profession were present at today's IR Awards Conference and the Awards Presentation Ceremony to celebrate the winners' IR excellence and their dedication to IR best practice. HKIRA was honored to have Mr. Romnesh Lamba, Co-Head of Global Markets, Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited as the keynote speaker for the Award Presentation Ceremony.

In the HKIRA 1st IR Awards, more than 480 nominations in the various award categories have been received for about 190 Hong Kong listed companies. Over 100 listed companies confirmed participation, including 32 Large Cap, 36 Mid Cap, 34 Small Cap and 6 IPOs (2 of the IPO companies are also nominated in Small Cap award categories). Winners are based on voting from domestic and overseas investment community. More than 340 eligible voters have casted an aggregate of approximately 4,200 votes for their best choices of IR professionals and companies.

Dr. Eva Chan, Founding Chairman of HKIRA said, "We would like to express our sincere gratitude to all those who have participated in the HKIRA 1st Investor Relations Awards, including the nominators, nominees, voters, panel judges, sponsors and supporting organizations. Their contribution is essential in making the inaugural launch of the Awards a great success. Following public nominations in early 2015, and the subsequent online survey, we are proud to announce all of the winners of the HKIRA 1st IR Awards. The poll results are truly a vote of confidence from the investment community for the IR excellence the winners have achieved. We are particularly pleased to announce that 'The Link Real Estate Investment Trust' and 'Sa Sa International Holdings Limited' have been selected by the Judging Panel as the recipients of the Overall Best IR Company Awards in the Large Cap and Mid Cap categories respectively. The Judging Panel concurred to withhold the Overall Best IR Company Award for Small Cap and looked forward to ongoing efforts in the adoption of IR best practices by Small Cap companies and the listed companies in Hong Kong as a whole."

Best IR practice enables listed companies to maintain high standards of corporate governance through timely and transparent communications with their stakeholders.

She added, "IR industry is a young profession given that it has just emerged in Hong Kong in the recent decade. We are dedicated in raising the awareness of the importance of IR best practices in Hong Kong and to promoting the professional development of the IR industry through this Awards. We value the contribution by IR practitioners that enable higher transparency in investment community and enhance communications between companies and shareholders. Ultimately, these are essential in contributing to a more competitive and vibrant Hong Kong stock market."

Strategic Public Relations Group is proud to be the Official Public Relations Partner and sponsor for the HKIRA 1st IR Awards.

List of Award Winners

*Arranged in sequence of stock code

1. Best IR Company, Large Cap -

0017	New World Development Company Limited
0027	Galaxy Entertainment Group Limited
0322	Tingyi (Cayman Islands) Holding Corp.
0728	China Telecom Corporation Limited
0823	The Link Real Estate Investment Trust
0992	Lenovo Group Limited
1299	AIA Group Limited
1929	Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited
2007	Country Garden Holdings Company Limited
2018	AAC Technologies Holdings Inc.
2328	PICC Property and Casualty Company Limited

2. Best IR Company, Mid Cap -

0178	Sa Sa International Holdings Limited
0291	China Resources Enterprise, Limited
0315	SmarTone Telecommunications Holdings Limited
0345	Vitasoy International Holdings Limited
0493	GOME Electrical Appliances Holding Limited
0763	ZTE Corporation
0778	Fortune Real Estate Investment Trust
0817	Franshion Properties (China) Limited
2020	Anta Sports Products Limited
3800	GCL-Poly Energy Holdings Limited
3918	NagaCorp Ltd.

3. Best IR Company, Small Cap -

0198	SMI Holdings Group Limited
0210	Daphne International Holdings Limited

0210 Daprine international Holdings Limited

0268 Kingdee International Software Group Company Limited

0520 Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China) Holdings Co., Ltd.

0690 Uni-Bio Science Group Limited

1200 Midland Holdings Limited

1314 Tsui Wah Holdings Limited

1368 Xtep International Holdings Limited

1628 Yuzhou Properties Company Limited

2618 TCL Communication Technology Holdings Limited

4. Best IR by Chairman/CEO, Large Cap -

0012	Henderson Land Development Company Limited	Dr. LEE Shau Kee, GBM
0101	Hang Lung Properties Limited	Mr. Ronnie CHAN
0823	The Link Real Estate Investment Trust	Mr. Nicholas SALLNOW-SMITH /
		Mr. George HONGCHOY
1929	Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited	Mr. Kent WONG
2319	China Mengniu Dairy Company Limited	Ms. SUN Yiping

5. Best IR by Chairman/CEO, Mid Cap -

0178	Sa Sa International Holdings Limited	Dr. Simon KWOK, BBS, JP
0345	Vitasoy International Holdings Limited	Mr. Roberto GUIDETTI
0522	ASM Pacific Technology Limited	Mr. LEE Wai Kwong
0778	Fortune Real Estate Investment Trust	Ms. Justina CHIU
3800	GCL-Poly Energy Holdings Limited	Mr. ZHU Gongshan

6. Best IR by Chairman/CEO, Small Cap -

0884	CIFI Holdings (Group) Co. Ltd.	Mr. LIN Zhong
1224	C C Land Holdings Limited	Dr. Peter LAM
1314	Tsui Wah Holdings Limited	Mr. LEE Yuen Hong
2331	Li Ning Company Limited	Mr. LI Ning
2369	Coolpad Group Limited	Mr. GUO Deying

7. Best IR by CFO, Large Cap -

0027	Galaxy Entertainment Group Limited	Mr. Robert DRAKE
0823	The Link Real Estate Investment Trust	Mr. Andy CHEUNG
0992	Lenovo Group Limited	Mr. WONG Waiming

	1929	Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited	Mr. Hamilton CHENG
	2018	AAC Technologies Holdings Inc.	Mr. Richard MOK
8.	Best IF	R by CFO, Mid Cap –	
	0178	Sa Sa International Holdings Limited	Dr. Guy LOOK
	0345	Vitasoy International Holdings Limited	Ms. Kitty FUNG
	0669	Techtronic Industries Co. Ltd.	Mr. Frank CHAN
	3800	GCL-Poly Energy Holdings Limited	Mr. Charles YEUNG
	3918	NagaCorp Ltd.	Mr. Philip LEE
۵	Roct II	R by CFO, Small Cap –	
٥.		•	Ma Jaffran NG
	0198	SMI Holdings Group Limited	Mr. Jeffrey NG
	0210	Daphne International Holdings Limited	Mr. Jerry LIN
	0327 0520	PAX Global Technology Limited Viebuviehu Cataring Management (China)	Mr. Chris LEE
	0320	Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China) Holdings Co., Ltd.	Ms. Julia ZHAO
	1314	Tsui Wah Holdings Limited	Mr. YANG Dong John
	1014	rodi vvan Holaings Einhea	Wil. 17th C Bong domi
10	. Best IF	RO, Large Cap –	
	0027	Galaxy Entertainment Group Limited	Mr. Peter CAVENY
	0322	Tingyi (Cayman Islands) Holding Corp.	Ms. Debbie HO
	0823	The Link Real Estate Investment Trust	Mr. Hubert CHAK/ Ms. Luna FONG/
			Ms. Angela CHENG
	1929	Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited	Ms. Danita ON
	2328	PICC Property and Casualty Company Limited	Ms. WANG Jin Yu
44	Do a4 15	O. Mid Can	
11		RO, Mid Cap –	
	0178	Sa Sa International Holdings Limited	Ms. Tiffany CHEUNG
	0291	China Resources Enterprise Limited	Mr. Vincent TSE
	0345	Vitasoy International Holdings Limited	Ms. Kitty FUNG
	3800	GCL-Poly Energy Holdings Limited	Mr. LU Yeung
	3918	NagaCorp Ltd.	Mr. Gerard CHAI
12	. Best IF	RO, Small Cap –	
	0268	Kingdee International Software Group	Mr. Branden CHEN
	-	Company Limited	

Ms. Hailin ZHAO

Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China)

Holdings Co., Ltd.

0520

1200	Midland Holdings Limited	Mr. Gordon TSE
1628	Yuzhou Properties Company Limited	
1980	Tian Ge Interactive Holdings Limited	Mr. Kenneth KE
2618	TCL Communication Technology	Ms. Kennis LAU
	Holdings Limited	

13. Best IR Company for an IPO -

0520	Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China) Holdings Co., Ltd.
1980	Tian Ge Interactive Holdings Limited
2111	Best Pacific International Holdings Limited

14. Best IR Presentation Collaterals, Large Cap -

0027	Galaxy Entertainment Group Limited
0728	China Telecom Corporation Limited
0823	The Link Real Estate Investment Trust
1929	Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group Limited
2319	China Mengniu Dairy Company Limited

15. Best IR Presentation Collaterals, Mid Cap -

0178	Sa Sa International Holdings Limited
0345	Vitasoy International Holdings Limited
0522	ASM Pacific Technology Limited
0778	Fortune Real Estate Investment Trust
2020	Anta Sports Products Limited

16. Best IR Presentation Collaterals, Small Cap -

0198	SMI Holdings Group Limited
0520	Xiabuxiabu Catering Management (China) Holdings Co., Ltd.
0887	Emperor Watch & Jewellery Limited
1314	Tsui Wah Holdings Limited
2618	TCL Communication Technology Holdings Limited

17. Overall Best IR, Large Cap -

0823 The Link Real Estate Investment Trust

18. Overall Best IR, Mid Cap -

0178 Sa Sa International Holdings Limited

Judging Panel:

• Professor Louis Cheng (Chairman of the Judging Panel)

Professor of Finance, School of Accounting & Finance, The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Professor Raymond W. So

Professor of Finance and Dean, School of Business, Hang Seng Management College

• Mrs. Amy Chan Donati

Managing Director, EDICO Financial Press Services Limited

Mr. Marcus Sultzer

CEO Asia-Pacific, **EQS** Group

Mr. Raphael Ding

Chief Executive,

Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants

Ms. Victoria Mio

Co-Head Asia Pacific Equities and Chief Investment Officer China, Robeco

• Ms. Helen Zee

General Committee Member and Chairperson of Membership Services Committee, The Chamber of Hong Kong Listed Companies

• Mr. Frederick Tsang

President

The Hong Kong Society of Financial Analysts

Diamond Sponsor:







Diamond Sponsor & Official Public Relations Partner:



Gold Sponsor:







Silver Sponsor:





IT Supporting Organization:



Supporting Organizations:

































About HKIRA

Hong Kong Investor Relations Association (HKIRA) is a professional association comprising IR practitioners and corporate executives responsible for communications between corporate management and the investment community. Established in 2008, HKIRA advocates the setting of international standards in IR education, promotes best IR practices and strives to meet the professional development needs of those interested in pursuing the investor relations profession. HKIRA is dedicated to advancing the practice of IR as well as the professional competency and status of our members. To date, HKIRA has approximately 400 members and most of them are working for companies primarily listed on the Hong Kong Stock Exchange. HKIRA's membership profile covers a wide spectrum of professions from IR, finance, accounting, company secretarial to corporate investment roles. It consists of executives at various stages of their career, including the top executives from the IR professional and also the C-level management of listed companies.

For more information about HKIRA, please visit www.hkira.com.

Media enquiries:

Strategic Public Relations Group

Keris Leung / Stephanie Liu / Hera He

Tel: +852 2864 4863 / 2864 4852 / 2114 4987

Email: keris.leung@sprg.com.hk / stephanie.liu@sprg.com.hk / hera.he@sprg.com.hk

Website: www.sprg.asia